www.morrisproducts.com 1-888-777-6678
37
Wattage Selectable General Purpose Retrofit Lamp
Cat.
No.
Prior
Cat. No. Watts volts Base
Type
Partial
Cutoff Lumens
Replaces
Metal
Halide
Color
Temp Length Diameter Case
Qty
70601B* 70600A, 01A 25W/36W 120-277V E26 No 4,450 100W 5000K 8-3/4" 2-3/8" 24
70618B* 70618A, 19A 32W/45W 120-277V E26 No 5,535 150W 5000K 9" 3-3/8" 24
70602B* 70602A, 42W/60W 120-277V E26 no 7,516 175W 5000K 9-1/4" 3-1/2" 12
70620B 70620A, 03A 42W/60W 120-277V E39 No 7,516 175W 5000K 9-1/4" 3-1/2" 12
70604B 70W/100W 120-277V E39 No 11,746 @ 4K 400W 4k/5K 11-7/8" 3-1/2" 12
70605B 84W/120W 120-277V E39 No 14,404 @ 4K 500W 4k/5K 11-1/2" 4-1/2" 6
Area Light/Shoebox Retrofit Lamp
Cat.
No. Fig. Watts volts Color
Temp Lumens Replaces Metal